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4. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job? 
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2010     2007    

2010 Dec 10-12 13 83 4  2007 Jun 11-14 24 71 5 

     2007 May 10-13 29 64 7 

2010 Nov 4-7 17 77 6  2007 Apr 2-5 33 60 7 

2010 Oct 28-31 21 73 6  2007 Mar 11-14 28 64 8 

2010 Oct 7-10  21 73 6  2007 Feb 1-4 37 55 8 

2010 Sep 13-16 18 77 5  2007 Jan 15-18 35 56 9 

2010 Aug 5-8 19 75 6  2006    

2010 Jul 8-11 20 73 7  2006 Dec 11-14 21 74 5 

2010 Jun 11-13 20 74 6  2006 Nov 9-12 26 67 7 

2010 May 3-6 21 73 6  2006 Nov 2-5 26 63 11 

2010 Apr 8-11 23 72 6  2006 Oct 20-22 26 67 6 

2010 Mar 4-7 16 80 4  2006 Oct 9-12 23 71 6 

2010 Feb 1-3 18 78 4  2006 Oct 6-8 24 68 7 

2010 Jan 8-10 24 71 5  2006 Sep 7-10 29 63 8 

2009     2006 Aug 7-10 27 65 8 

2009 Dec 11-13 25 69 5  2006 Jul 6-9 29 61 10 

2009 Nov 5-8 26 68 6  2006 Jun 1-4 27 63 10 

2009 Oct 1-4 21 72 7  2006 May 8-11 21 71 8 



Q.4 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 
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2003     1999    

2003 Dec 11-14 43 50 7  1999 Sep 23-26 37 56 7 



Q.4 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 
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1994     1983    

1994 Dec 28-30 23 66 11  1983 Apr 29-May 2 33 43 24 

1994 Oct 22-25 23 70 7  1982    

1994 Oct 7-9 21 73 6  1982 Jun 11-14 29 54 17 

1994 Jul 15-17 27 65 8  1981    

1994 Mar 25-27 29 63 8  1981 Jun 19-22 38 40 22 

1994 Feb 26-28 28 66 6  1980    

1993     1980 Jun 13-16 25 56 19 

1993 Nov 2-4 24 69 8  1979    

1993 Aug 8-10 23 69 8  1979 Jun 1-4 19 61 20 

1993 Jul 19-21 24 65 11  1978    

1993 Feb 26-28 27 54 19  1978 Sep 8-11 29 49 22 

1992     1977    

1992 Mar 3 ^ 18 78 3  1977 Sep 9-12 35 44 21 

1991     1977 Aug 5-8 36 44 20 

1991 Oct 10-13 40 54 6  1977 Jun 3-6 34 42 24 

1991 Jul 25-28 32 53 15  1977 May 20-23 40 40 20 

1990     1977 Mar 25-28 36 42 22 

1990 Nov 2-4 26 63 11  1976    

1990 Oct 25-28 24 68 8  1976 Jan 23-26 24 58 18 

1990 Oct 18-21 23 64 13  1975    

1990 Oct 11-14 28 65 7  1975 Oct 31-Nov 3 28 54 18 

1988     1975 Jun 27-30 29 54 17 

1988 Sep 9-11 42 42 16  1975 Apr 18-21 38 48 14 

1987 


